
Winter 2023 Collection



Luxe 
Industr ial 
The familiar Modern Industrial style is reimagined with 

streamlined silhouettes and visually compelling geometry.  

Functional design and refined finishes work in harmony to 

elevate this beloved aesthetic in diverse and versatile ways 

to create a sense of livable luxury. 

Trend



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com2 3

F9942-PBR/SBK

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.

F9922-PBR/SBK

WILLARD  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F9922 9.25” 29” 65” 6"D Opal Glossy 2 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F9942 41.5” 16.75” 58.75” 6"D Opal Glossy 4 x E26  60W  Not Incl.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com4 5

MARVIN  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK) | PATINA BRASS/SOFT SAND (PBR/SSD)

PORTABLE SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL3010 8.25" 10" 8.75" 10" 7.5" 2"W x 5"H 8.25"W x 7"H Metal On/Off on Backplate 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PTL3010-PBR/SSD

PTL3010-PBR/SBK



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com6 7

CHINO  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F1944 43.75" 21.5" 57.5" 5.25"D 6 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

F1944-PBR/SBK

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.

CHINO  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B1918 4.75" 20.25" 5" 6.5" 4.75"D 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

B1918-PBR



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com8 9

F5630-PBR/SBK

F5642-PBR/SBK

MIKKA  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F5630 30" 26.5" 68.5" 5"D Perforated Metal 10 x E26  12W LED  Not Incl.  T10-5.5

F5642 42" 26.5" 68.5" 5"D Perforated Metal 16 x E26  12W LED  Not Incl.  T10-5.5

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.

MIKKA  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B5613 4.75" 13.75" 4.5" 7" 4.75"D Perforated Metal 2 x E26  12W LED  Not Incl.  T10-5.5

B5613-PBR/SBK



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com10 11

PAYSON  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F1512 12" 21.75" 63.75" 4.75"D Outer: Clear Outside/Etched Inside | Inner: Opal Glossy 1 x E26  40W  Not Incl.

F1516 16" 25.25" 67.25" 5"D Outer: Clear Outside/Etched Inside | Inner: Opal Glossy 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

F1512-PBR/SBK

F1516-PBR/SBK

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.

PAYSON  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B1511 8" 11.25" 8.75" 5.25" 4.75"D Outer: Clear Outside/Etched Inside | Inner: Opal Glossy 1 x G9  6W G9 Xenon Incl.  BLB-4W-G9

B1511-PBR/SBK



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com12 13

LINEAR L W MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS LED

F3248 48.5" 2.75" 20.75" 62.75" 13"L x 5"W Opal Matte 32W LED | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 1100 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

F3248-PBR/SBK

F3208-Max H includes (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem & canopy. F3248-Max H includes (2) 6" stems, (4) 12" stems, (2) 18" stems & canopy.

F3208-PBR/SBK

TITUS  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS LED

F3208 8.25" 36" 78" 5"D Opal Matte 32W LED | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 1000 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com14 15

TITUS  PATINA BRASS (PBR) | POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

BATH W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS LED

B3219 4.75" 18.75" 3.75" 9.25" 4.75"D Opal Matte 16W LED | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 875 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

B3225 4.75" 25.75" 3.75" 12.75" 4.75"D Opal Matte 23W LED | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 1275 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

B3219-PBR
ADA

B3225-PN
ADA

B3219-PBR
ADA

Titus can be mounted  
vertically or horizontally.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com16 17

F7618-PBR/SSD

F7618-PBR/SBL

FONTANA  PATINA BRASS/SLATE BLUE (PBR/SBL) | PATINA BRASS/SOFT SAND (PBR/SSD) 

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F7618 18" 32.5" 150" 4.75"D 18"D x 12.25"H Metal 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

Includes 10 feet of black fabric cord. 



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com18 19

F9412-PBR

F9416-PBR

IVINS  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F9412 12" 19.25" 61.25" 4.75"D Clear Plated Smoke 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

F9416 15.75" 23" 65" 5"D Clear Plated Smoke 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G40

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.

ANTHIA  PATINA BRASS/SOFT WHITE (PBR/SWH) | PATINA BRASS/VERDIGRIS (PBR/VER)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F8308 7.75" 26.5" 68.5" 4.75"D 7.75"D x 15.75"H Metal 1  60 w/m  Not Incl.

F8315 15" 20.5" 62.5" 5"D 15"D x 9.75"H Metal 1  60 w/m  Not Incl.

F8322 22" 22.5" 64.5" 5"D 22"D x 11.75"H Metal 1  75 w/m  Not Incl.

F8308-PBR/SWH

F8322-PBR/SWH

F8315-PBR/VER

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com20 21

BRADBURY  Bronze (BRZ) | Patina Brass (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B4115 9" 14.75" 12.75" 11.75" 5.5"D Opal Glossy 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

B4115-BRZ

B4115-PBR

DUARTE  SOFT BLACK (SBK)

PORTABLE 
SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL GLASS SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1028 60.75" 27.25" 28" 66.5" 16.5" 3.5"W x 12"H 28"W x 3.5"H Off-White Linen | Acacia Wood Opal Glossy On/Off on cord 1  60 w/m  Not Incl.

PTL1028-SBK

CANNON  PATINA BRASS (PBR) 

PORTABLE 
SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SWITCH SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

PTL1108 30.75" 8.25" 7.5" 32.75" 4.25" 2.5"W x 7.75"H On/Off on socket 1  60 w/m  Not Incl.  G40

PTL1108-PBR

Cannon and Duarte are designed for a 2" x 3" gem box. | TCD measured at Max E. 



Rerooted 
Nature
Richly layered materials paired with warm, 

earthy tones create a connection with nature, 

while a calming pallet and Wabi Sabi design 

language deliver a sense of casual sophistication. 

Trend



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com24 25

COSTA MESA  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F8831 31.25" 16.75" 58.75" 6.25"D 31.25"D x 7.75"H Natural Rattan 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

F8850 50" 22.75" 64.75" 6.25"D 50"D x 12.5"H Natural Rattan 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G40

F8831-VGL

F8850-VGL

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.



F8755-VGL

1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com26 27

VALIER  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PORTABLE 
SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL DIMMER SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

PTL8735 23.5" 35.25" 23.5" 47.25" 17.75" 3.25"D 3"T x 23.5"B x 6.25"H Lampakanai Rope Full Range 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

PTL8735-VGL

CHANDELIER D MIIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F8772 72" 21.25" 63.25" 7.25"D 3"T x 23.5"B x 6.25"H Lampakanai Rope 3 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

F8772-VGL

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.

VALIER  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

LINEAR L W MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F8755 56.25" 23.25" 17" 59" 7.25"D 3"T x 23.5"B x 6.25"H Lampakanai Rope 2 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com28 29

KAHN  GESSO WHITE (GSW)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F5515 15.25" 27.25" 96.75" 4.75"D Whitewashed Wicker 1  X E26  15W LED  Not Incl.  G25

F5522 22.25" 33.5" 103" 6"D Whitewashed Wicker 1  X E26  15W LED  Not Incl.  G40

F5522-GSW

F5515-GSW

Includes 6 feet of chain.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com30 31

ROCKLIN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH MOUNT D E TCD CANOPY GLASS MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

B2211 11" 3.75" 5.5" 4.75"D Opal Glossy Natural Stone 13W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 400 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

Rocklin can be used as a  
wall sconce or a flush mount.

B2211-PBR

B2211-PBR
ADA



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com32 33

ZANE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY MATERIAL GLASS LED

C4514 14.25" 4" 8"D Grass Cloth Opal Glossy 20W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 725 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

C4514-PBR

ZION  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH MOUNT D H TCD CANOPY MATERIAL GLASS LED

C8910 10" 2" 5" 8.25"D White Cotton Rope Opal Matte 10W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 250 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

C8916 16" 3.5" 8" 14.25'D White Cotton Rope Opal Matte 16W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 625 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

C8910-PBR
ADA

C8916-PBR
ADA

Zion can be used as a  
wall sconce or a flush mount.

COVINA  PATINA BRASS/CERAMIC BLACK (PBR/CBK)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

C9808 7.75" 7.75" 5"D 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

C9811 11" 10" 6.25"D 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G40

C9808-PBR/CBK

C9811-PBR/CBK



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com34 35

DAX  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B1612 5" 12" 5" 9.5" 5"D Cork 1 x E26  15W LED  Not Incl.  G25

B1619 5" 18.75" 5" 9.5" 5"D Cork 2 x E26  15W LED  Not Incl.  G25

B1612-PBR

B1619-PBR

RUFUS  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PORTABLE 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B6036 5" 36" 7" 11.25" 2.5"D Cork On/Off on Cord 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G40

 B6036-PBR
FREMONT  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

BATH W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B5012 4.75" 12" 3.75" 8.75" 4.75"SQ Opal Glossy Emperador Marble 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.  T10-8.5

B5023 4.75" 22.75" 3.75" 11.5" 4.75"W x 6.25"H Opal Glossy Emperador Marble 2 x E26 75W  Not Incl.  T10-8.5

B5012-PBR
ADA

B5023-PBR
ADA

B5023 can be mounted  
vertically or horizontally.

B1619 can be mounted  
vertically or horizontally.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com36 37

B5912-GSW
ADA

MANTECA  GESSO WHITE (GSW)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE DIFFUSER SOCKET/BULB

B5912 12" 12" 4" 7" 11.25"W x 11"H Solite Lens 1 x GU10 MR16 LED  16W  Not Incl.

B2109-PBR/CWL
ADA

MORAGA  PATINA BRASS/CHALK WHITE (PBR/CWL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B2109 7.25" 9.25" 5.25" 5.5" 4.5"D 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com38 39

SILAS  CERAMIC RAKU BLACK (CRB)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1021 17” 25.5” 11”D 17"D x 11.25"H Off-White Linen Three-way on Socket 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

PTL1021-CRB

LAYTON  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B6414 10" 14.75" 12.5" 4.75" 5.5"D 2"T x 10"B x 5"H Lampakanay 1 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.  G16.5

B6414-BI

B6414-VGL



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com40 41

PTL3822-FRN

VERANDA  FRENCH IRON (FRN)

TABLE LAMP L W H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL3822 16" 15" 21.5" 9.25"W 15"D x 9"H Off White Linen On/Off on Socket 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com42 43

SEISMIC  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

TABLE LAMP L W H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1019 9" 14.5" 27.75” 7"L x 5.75"W 9"L x 14.5"W x 11"H White Linen | Banswara Marble On/off on Socket 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

PTL1019-PBR

MINERAL  PATINA BRASS/CERAMIC BLACK OXIDE (PBR/CBX)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL8426 16" 25.75" 4.25"D 15.5"D x 10"H White Linen On/Off on Socket 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PTL8426-PBR/CBX



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com44 45

CRATER  PATINA BRASS/CERAMIC SATIN WHITE GOLD (PBR/CSD)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL2525 16" 25.5" 4.25"D 15.5"T x 16"B x 11.25"H White Linen On/Off on Socket 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

GARDENA  PATINA BRASS/CERAMIC REACTIVE WHITE (PBR/CRW)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL8224 15" 23.25" 4.75"D 13.75"T x 15"B x 10.5"H White Linen On/Off on Socket 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PTL2525-PBR/CSD PTL8224-PBR/CRW

TIDE  PATINA BRASS/CERAMIC REACTIVE BLUE (PBR/CRB)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL8124 16" 24.25" 6"D 15.5"T x 16"B x 11"H White Linen On/Off on Socket 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PTL8124-PBR/CRB



Timeless 
Troy
Timeless silhouettes rooted in history are reimagined  

with simplicity and thoughtful juxtaposition of modern  

and antique details. Sleek metal- and glass-work pair  

with sophisticated finishes for a truly livable aesthetic.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com48 49

F9531-BI

F9544-VGL

LINEAR L W MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F9544 26" 44" 25.75" 68.25" 6" 4 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.  G16.5

ORSON  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/BULB

F9531 30.75" 25.75" 67.75" 6" 6 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy. | F9544-Inner arm rotates. 

F9542-VGL

ORSON  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/BULB

F9542 41.50" 28" 70.75" 6" 8 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com50 51

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.

DASH  SOFT BLACK (SBK) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F6134 29.75" 23.5" 59.5" 6"D  8 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25 

F6145 40.5" 26" 62" 6"D 10 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

F6134-SBK

F6145-VGL

ORSON  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET/RECOMMEDED BULB

B9520 4.75" 21" 3.5" 10.5" 4.75"D 1 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.  G16.5

B9520-BI
ADA

B9520-VGL
ADA



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com52 53

B2819-PBR/TBK

BELVEDERE  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

B2819 4.75" 19.25" 4.75" 10.25" 4.75"D 4"T x 4.5"B x 6.25"H White Linen 1 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

BELVEDERE  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F2832 32" 29.5" 61.75" 5.5"D 4"T x 4.5"B x 6.25"H White Linen 10 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

F2832-PBR/TBK

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com54 55

NORMAN  FORGED IRON (FOR) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B9219 5.75" 19" 3.5" 9.5" 4.5"D 2 x E12  40W  Not Incl.  G16.5

B9219-FOR
ADA

B9219-VGL
ADA

F9232-FOR

F9242-VGL

NORMAN  FORGED IRON (FOR) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F9232 32" 23.25" 92" 5.5"D  9 x E12  60W  Not Incl.  G16.5

F9242 42" 25.25" 94" 5.5"D 12 x E12  60W  Not Incl.  G16.5

Includes 6 feet of chain.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com56 57

CABOT  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

B9721 6" 21" 6.25" 10" 4.5" 6"D x 5'H Cream Paper 1 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

B9721-VGL

B9721-BI

F9750-VGL

F9737-BI

CABOT  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F9737 37" 23.5" 93.75" 6.25'' 6"D x 5'H Cream Paper 5 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

F9750 49.5" 26" 96.25" 6.25" 6"D x 5'H Cream Paper 6 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

Includes 6 feet of chain.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com58 59

RIVER  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

B8827 4.75" 20.5" 5.5" 10.75" 4.75"D 3.75"T x 4.75"B x 6.75"H White Linen 1 x E12  40W  Not Incl.

B8827-VGL

RIVER  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F8828 28" 27.5" 69.75" 6"D 3.75"T x 4.75"B x 6.75"H White Linen 6 x E12  40W  Not Incl.

F8834 36" 34.5" 76.5" 6"D 3.75"T x 4.75"B x 6.75"H White Linen 9 x E12  40W  Not Incl.

F8828-VGL

F8834-VGL

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com60 61

LASEN  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/BULB

F4614 13.25" 33.25" 102.75" 6"D 4 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

F4619 19" 40.5" 112" 6"D 6 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

F4625 25" 53.25" 122.75" 6"D 8 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

F4619-BI

F4614-VGL

F4625-VGL

Includes 6 feet of chain.

VISALIA  FORGED IRON/GESSO WHITE (FOR/GSW)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F3514 14.25" 30" 100.75" 7"D 14"T x 6.25"B x 17.5"H Metal 1 x E26  100W  Not Incl.  A21

F3519 19.25" 38.5" 108.25" 7"D 19.25"T x 9.5"B x 22.75"H Metal 1 x E26  100W  Not Incl.  A21

F3514-FOR/GSW

F3519-FOR/GSW

Includes 6 feet of chain.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com62 63

Includes 6 feet of chain.

RHETT  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/BULB

F8815 15" 30" 100" 6"D 4 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

F8821 21.25" 39.5" 110.5" 6"D 4  x E12  60W  Not Incl.

F8815-BI

F8821-VGL

WESTWOOD  GESSO WHITE (GSW) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT SQ MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/BULB 

F7420 11" 25" 94.25" 6"D  5 x G9 35W Xenon  Not Incl.

F7429 15.25" 33" 102.25" 6"D  8 x G9 35W Xenon  Not Incl.

F7439 20.25" 42.75" 112.25" 6"D 12 x G9 35W Xenon  Not Incl.

F7420-VGL

F7439-VGL

F7429-VGL

Includes 6 feet of chain.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com64 65

OLANCHA  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MIN H / MAX H WITH STEM CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F7922 22" 25" 35.5" / 74.5" 6"D Opal Glossy 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

F7932 32" 34.5" 46" / 84.25" 7"D Opal Glossy 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

F7922-BI

F7932-VGL

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.

FILLEA  BLACK IRON (BI) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F8830 30" 42.75" 112.25" 6"D 5 x E12  60W  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

F8840 40" 53" 122.5" 6"D 6 x E12  60W  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

F8830-BI

F8840-VGL

Includes 6 feet of chain.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com66 67

BRODY  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

C5415 15" 10" 6.5"D Opal Matte 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

C5415-PBR

DUTTON  PATINA BRASS (PBR) | POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

C5114 14" 8" 9.75" D Outer: Clear | Inner: Opal  Glossy 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G25

C5114-PBR

C5114-PN



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com68 69

LINCOLN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE SOCKET/BULB

B4809 4.75" 8.75" 5.25" 5.75" 4.75"D Clear Outside | Etched Inside 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

B4809-PBR



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com70 71

B4014-FOR
ADA

B4014-GSW
ADA

ALDER  FORGED IRON (FOR) | GESSO WHITE (GSW)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B4014 4.75” 14” 4” 8” 4.75”D 1 x E12  40W  Not Incl.  G16.5

LEVI  FORGED IRON (FOR) | GESSO WHITE (GSW) | GOLD LEAF (GL)  

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B3013 4.5" 13.5" 2.5" 11" 4.5"D 1 x E12  25W  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

B3013-FOR
ADA

B3013-GSW
ADA

B3013-GL
ADA



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com72 73

FRESNO  PATINA BRASS (PBR) | POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B4313 5" 12.75" 5" 10.5" 5"D Thick Clear 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.  T10-8.5

B4313-PBR

B4313-PN

MALAKAI  FORGED IRON (FOR) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B6918 3.25" 19.75" 4.75" 9.75" 2"T x 2.75"B x 19.75"H Clear Ribbed 1  x E26  15W  Not Incl.  T10-9.5

B6918-FOR

B6918-VGL

Designed for a 2" x 3" gem box.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com74 75

JULIAN  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B3615 4.75" 15.25" 6" 2.75" 4.75"D BRZ-Clear with Ombre Smoke Plate
PBR-Clear with Ombre Champagne Smoke Plate

1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.  T10.9.5

B3615-PBR

B3615-BRZ

MAVERICK  SOFT BLACK (SBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B3408 4.25" 8.25" 5.5" 4.25" 4.25"D Clear with Ombre Smoke Plate 1 X E26  40W  Not Incl.

B3408-SBK



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com76 77

SIDE VIEWB7124-PBR
ADA

MERCED  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE DIFFUSER LED

B7124 2.75" 23.5" 4" 11.75" 2.75"W x 7"H Matte White Acrylic 10W LED | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 225 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

Designed for a 2" x 3" gem box.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com78 79

ORLAND  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR) | POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B3226 4.75" 25.5" 2.75" 12.75" 4.75"D 6 x E12  40W  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

B3226-BRZ
ADA

B3226-PBR
ADA

B3226-PN
ADA

Orland can be mounted vertically or 
horizontally.

BRISBANE  GRAPHITE (GRA) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PORTABLE SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SWITCH SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

PTL4219 5" 18.5" 6.5" 9.25" 1.5"W x 18.5"H Opal Glossy On/Off on Cord 1 x G9  6W LED  BLB-4W-G9 Incl.

PTL4219-GRA

PTL4219-VGL



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com80 81

LOMITA  FORGED IRON (FOR) | GESSO WHITE (GSW) 

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

B8825 5.5" 25.5" 5.75" 17" 2.5"W x 5"H 2.5"T x 5.5"B x 5"H Cream Paper 1 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

B8822 14" 22" 5.75" 16.25" 4.75"SQ 2"T x 10.5"B x 5.25"H Cream Paper 2 x E12  8W LED  Not Incl.

B8822-FOR

B8825-GSW

MONTY  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

B3925 5" 25" 5.25" 12.5" 4.75" x 6"H 5"T x 5"B x 7"H Off White Linen 1 x E26  15W LED  Not Incl.

B3925-PBR

B8825 is designed for a 2" x 3" gem box.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com82 83

ZEKE  CERAMIC WEATHERED GREY (CWG)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1020 18" 28.75" 5.75"D 18"D x 10.25"H Off-White Linen Three-way on Socket 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

PTL1020-CWG

MILES  CERAMIC ETCHED BLACK (CEB) 

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1025 15.5" 26.5" 4.75"D 14.5"T x 15.5"B x 11.75"H White Linen Three-way on Socket 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

PTL1025-CEB

SELMA  CERAMIC UNGLAZED GREY (CUG)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1023 20.5" 27.75" 10 "D 10.5"T x 20.5"B x 11.5"H Off-White Linen Three-way on Socket 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

 PTL1023-CUG

TORRANCE  CERAMIC WEATHERED GREY (CWG)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1022 18” 28.25” 12.25”D 18"D x 11.75"H Off-White Linen Three-way on Socket 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

PTL1022-CWG



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com84 85

SANTA MONICA  FORGED IRON (FOR)

FLOOR LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PFL2068 20.75" 67.75" 21" 19"T x 20.75"B x 12"H White Linen On/Off on Socket 1 x E26  100W  Not Incl.

PFL2068-FOR

FORTUNA  FRENCH IRON (FRN)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1024 19" 25" 8.75"D 9"T x 19"B x 10.25"H White Linen Three-way on Socket 1 x E26  75W  Not Incl.

PTL1024-FRN



As a creative director and interior stylist, Colin King has lent his 

distinct aesthetic to the world’s most prolific design brands and 

publications. A master in visual storytelling, Colin thinks beyond 

the physical product and how it will live within a space. With his 

debut collection for Troy Lighting, Colin curated pieces with both 

architectural influence and natural finesse. Sculptural in nature,  

each design features special attention to material, with sleek lines  

and balanced forms meeting in perfect harmony.

Colin King
for Troy Lighting 

The Collection



hvlgroup.com88 89

DION  PATINA BRASS/SOFT SAND (PBR/SSD)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F6624 24" 27.25" 69.25" 6.75"D Opal Glossy 3 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

F6624-PBR/SBD

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.

ARDEN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F2722 22" 25.75" 143.75" 5.5"D 22"W x 15.75"H Webbed Fiber 1  100 w/m  Not Incl.

Includes 10 feet of cord.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com90 91

NAVIN  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F2653 52.5" 32.75" 74.5" 8.25"D 6.75"T x 12.5"B x 9.25"H Off White Linen 3 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

F2653-PBR/TBK

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy. | Max H measured with arms straight.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com92 93

PTL2627-PBR/TBK

NAVIN  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

PORTABLE SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL2627 12.5" 27.25" 12.5" 44.25" 24.75" 5.5"D 6.75"T x 12.5"B x 9.25"H Off-White Linen On/Off on Cord 1  60 w/m  Not Incl.

TCD measurement as photographed.

NAVIN  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

FLOOR LAMP H L MIN H MAX H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

PFL2678 64" 29.75" 64" 73" 11"D 9.75"T x 16.25"B x 10.25"H Off White Linen 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com94 95

MELOR  FORGED IRON (FOR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

B9316 6.5" 17" 8.25" 14.75" 4.75"SQ 2.5"T x 6.5"B x 9"H Off White Linen 1 x E12  40W  Not Incl.

B9316-FOR

F9326-FOR

F9341-FOR

MELOR  FORGED IRON (FOR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F9326 26.75" 30" 71.25" 6.5"D 2.5"T x 6.5"B x 9"H Off White Linen 3 x E12  40W  Not Incl.

F9341 40.5" 38.75" 83.25" 6.5"D 3"T x 8"B x 11"H Off White Linen 5 x E12  40W  Not Incl.

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and hang-straight canopy.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com96 97

ROUX  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B4406 8.25" 6" 10.75" 3.25" 4.75"D 8.5"D x 6"H Metal 1 x E12  60W  Not Incl.  G16.5

B4406-PBR

FRONT VIEW

ROUX  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F4413 25.25" 17.75" 59.75" 5"D Metal 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  G40

Max H measurements include (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com98 99

VALEN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)  

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B1407 8.5" 7.25" 9" 5" 4.75" SQ 8.5"D x 4.25"H Blonchino 1 x E12  60W  Not Incl.  G16.5

B1407-PBR

Can be mounted as  
an up or down light.

KNIGHT  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR) 

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B5211 8.5" 11" 9.25" 8.75" 4.5"SQ 1"SQ x 8"SQ x 4.5"H Outer Metal  Inner White Paint 1 x E12  40W  Not Incl.  G16.5

B5211-PBR

B5211-BRZ



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com100 101

BOND  PATINA BRASS (PBR)  

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1315 14" 15" 5"D 3.5"T x 14"B x 6.25"H Off-White Paper On/Off on Cord 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PTL1326 18.5" 26" 6.75"D 5.5"T x 18.5"B x 9.5"H Off-White Paper On/Off on Cord 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PTL1315-PBR

PTL1326-PBR



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com102 103

PTL3314-PBR

CARVER  PATINA BRASS (PBR) 

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL3314 12.5" 14" 5"D 4.25"T x 12.5"B x 7.25"H Off White Linen | Natural Stone On/Off on Cord 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

BRONTE  PATINA BRASS (PBR) 

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH BUL SOCKET/BULB BS

PTL8015 12" 14.5" 5"D 5.25"T x 12"B x 9.25"H Cream Paper | Natural Stone On/Off on Cord 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PTL8015-PBR



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com104 105

PFL3765-TBK PFL9665-PBR/SBK

PILAR  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

FLOOR LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PFL3765 26" 65.25" 12" 6"T x 26"B x 10"H Off-While Linen On/Off Floor 1 x E26  100W  Not Incl.

QUINN  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

FLOOR LAMP W L H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PFL9665 10.75" 9.75" 65" 9.75"D 3.25"D x 10.25"H Metal On/Off Floor 1 x E26  15W LED  Not Incl.

PEARCE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLOOR LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

PFL7764 11.75" 64" 11.75"D 5"T x 11.5'B x 13"H Off White Linen 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com106 107

ALAMEDA  FORGED IRON (FOR)

TABLE LAMP L W H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1819 19.5" 15.75" 18.5" 19.5"L x 8"W 7.75"T x 15.75"B x 6.5"H Cream Paper Full Range Dimmer on Cord 2 x E12  15W LED  Not Incl.

PFL1868-FOR

ALAMEDA  FORGED IRON (FOR)

FLOOR LAMP W L H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PFL1868 27.5" 20.75" 67.5" 12"D 9.5"T x 20.75"B x 10.25"H Cream Paper Full Range Dimmer on Cord 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com108 109

CEDAR  FORGED IRON (FOR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMNEDED BULB

B1726 12" 25.75" 12.5" 13.75" 5.5"D 2.25"T x 12"B x 5.5"H Off-White Linen 1 x E26  8W LED  Not Incl.  A15

FLOOR LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PFL1770 30.5" 69.75" 28.75"D 2.5"T x 15"B x 7"H Off-White Linen On/Off Floor 3 x E26  8W LED  Not Incl.

ALAMEDA  FORGED IRON (FOR)

PORTABLE SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PTL1815 15.75" 15" 15.75" 24" 11.5" 3"W x 7.25"H 7.75"T x 15.75"B x 6.5"H Cream Paper On/Off on Backplate 2 x E12  15W LED  Not Incl.

PTL1815-FOR

Designed for a 2" x 3" gem box.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com110 111

CLIC  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLOOR LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/BULB

PFL5769 23.5" 69.25" 11.75 7.75"T x 23.5"B x 10.75"H Off-White Linen On/Off Pull Chain 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

PFL5769-PBR

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

PTL5722 15" 22.25" 7" 4"T x 15"B x 7.5"H Off-White Linen On/Off Pull Chain 1 x E26  60W  Not Incl.  A15

PTL5722-PBR



Troy
Exterior
Embrace indoor/outdoor living with architecturally driven styles  

that elevate the outdoor experience. Classic fixtures with a 

sophisticated edge, designed specifically for indoor/outdoor 

living, the Troy Exterior collection includes modern architectural 

designs with highlights including exterior chandeliers, as well as  

lanterns that combine the latest trends with a nod to tradition.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com114 115

THAYNE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE DIFFUSER LED

B2408 6" 7.5" 1.75" 3.75" 4.75"SQ Clear Etched Spread Lens 8W LED | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 125 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

B2412 7" 12" 1.75" 3.75" 4.75"SQ Clear Etched Spread Lens 8W LED | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 125 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC & ELV Dimmable

B2408-PBR
ADA

B2412-PBR
ADA

Dark Sky Approved | ETL listed for wet locations. | Solid Brass EPM composite | Dark Sky Approved | ETL listed for wet locations.

ROY  TROY ELEMENTS | TEXTURED BLACK (TBK) | TEXTURED BRONZE (TBZ)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE DIFFUSER LED

B6507 6.25" 7" 3.75" 3.5" 5"W x 6.5"H Clear Etched Spread Lens 9W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 100V – 277V | 375 Delivered Lumens

B6514 6.5" 14" 3.75" 7" 5"W x 6.5"H Clear Etched Spread Lens 9W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 100V – 277V | 300 Delivered Lumens

B6507-TBK
ADA

B6514-TBZ
ADA



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com116 117

PERRY  TROY ELEMENTS | TEXTURED BLACK (TBK) | TEXTURED BRONZE (TBZ)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE DIFFUSER SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B2309 4.5" 9" 5.5" 4.25" 4.5"W x 6"H Clear Etched 1 x E26  7W LED  Not Incl.  PAR 20 LED

B2315 4.5" 14.5" 5.5" 7.25" 4.5"W x 6"H Clear Etched 2 x E26  7W LED  Not Incl.  PAR 20 LED

B2309-TBK

B2315-TBZ

EPM composite | B2309: Dark Sky Approved | ETL listed for wet locations.

BRAYDAN  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B8513 6" 13" 6.75" 4" 5.25"W x 5.75"H Clear 1 x E26  15W LED  Not Incl.  T10-8.5

B8517 9" 17" 8.5" 4.75" 6.75"W x 7.25"H Clear 2 x E12  40W  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

B8523 11.25" 22.5" 11.25" 6" 8.5"W x 9.5"H Clear 3 x E12  40W  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

B8513-TBK

B8517-TBK

B8523-TBK

ETL listed for wet locations.



hvlgroup.com 119

WES  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B7819 5.5" 18.75" 5.75" 10" 4.75"W x 6"H Clear 1 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

B7824 7" 23.75" 7.25" 12.5" 6.25"W x 7.5"H Clear 2 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

B7831 8.75" 30.75" 8.75" 16" 8"W x 10"H Clear 3 x E12  60W  Not Incl.  

B7819-PBR/TBK

B7824-PBR/TBK

B7831-PBR/TBK

ETL listed for wet locations.



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com120 121

CHAUNCEY  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B6991 6" 13.25" 4" 6.75" 5"W x 12.5"H Clear 1 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

B6992 9.5" 19" 6.25" 9.5" 7.75"W x 18.25"H Clear 2 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

B6993 11.5" 23.5" 7.5" 11.75" 9.5"W x 22.75"H Clear 3 x E12  60W  Not Incl.
 

Hand-Forged Iron | ETL listed for wet locations.

B6992-TBK

B6991-TBK
ADA

B6993-TBK

BRADY  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B9113 7.5" 12.75" 9" 2.75" 5"W x 5.25"H Clear Seeded 1 x E26  8W LED  Not Incl.  T10-5.5

B9118 9.5" 17.5" 11" 3" 5"W x 5.25"H Clear Seeded 1 x E26  15W LED  Not Incl.  T10-8.5

B9113-TBK

B9118-TBK

ETL listed for wet locations. 

ATWATER  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS MATERIAL SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

B7034 5.25" 13" 6.75" 2.5" 5"SQ Clear Solid Brass 1 x E26  8W LED  Not Incl.  T10-5.5
 

B7034-PBR



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com122 123

B6384-FOR

Pendant Includes 6 feet of chain. | ETL listed for wet locations.

F6387-TBZ

P6385-TBZ

BECKHAM  FORGED IRON (FOR) | TEXTURED BRONZE (TBZ)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B6384 10" 34" 11.25" 18.25" 10"W x 18.75"H Clear 4 x E12  60W  Not Incl.
 

EXTERIOR 
PENDANT W MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F6387 6" 24.25" 95" 5.5"SQ Clear 3 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

EXTERIOR 
POST W H FITTER GLASS SOCKET/BULB

P6385 6" 23.75" 3"D Clear 3 x E12  60W  Not Incl.
 

BECKHAM  FORGED IRON (FOR) | TEXTURED BRONZE (TBZ)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B6380 4.75" 12" 6" 6.75" 4.5"W x 6"H Clear 1 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

B6381 4.75" 16.5" 5.75" 9" 4.75"W x 8"H Clear 1 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

B6382 6" 21.5" 7.25" 11.5" 6"W x 10.25"H Clear 3 x E12  60W  Not Incl.

B6383 8" 28.5" 9.25" 14.5" 8"W x 15.75"H Clear 4 x E12  60W  Not Incl.
 

ETL listed for wet locations.

B6381-TBZ

B6382-TBZ

B6383-TBZ

B6380-FOR



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com124 125

HOLDEN  BRONZE (BRZ)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE D MIN MIN H / MAX H WITH STEM CANOPY GLASS MATERIAL SOCKET/BULB

F7534 26"D 32.25" 44.25" / 114.75" 7"D Clear Faux Reeds 1 x E26  6W LED  Not Incl.

12" optional stem | Includes 6 feet of chain. | ETL listed for wet locations. 

F7534-BRZ

SOREN  TROY ELEMENTS | TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

EXTERIOR 
SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET/BULB

B8905 7.5" 14" 8.5" 3.25" 5"W x 6.75"H Clear Seeded  6W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 300 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable

B8906 9.5" 20" 10.5" 3.75" 5.5"W x 7.5"H Clear Seeded 10W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 436 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable

B8907 11" 23" 12.25" 4.25" 6"W x 10"H Clear Seeded 10 W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 450 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable

B8908 12.75" 26.5" 13.75" 5" 6"W x 10"H Clear Seeded 12W LED | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 525 Delivered Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable

EPM composite | Dark Sky Approved. | ETL listed for wet locations.

B8905-TBK

B8906-TBK

B8907-TBK B8908-TBK



1.800.814.3993 hvlgroup.com126 127

Includes 6 feet of chain. | ETL listed for wet locations.

SAWYER  FORGED IRON (FOR)

EXTERIOR 
CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F6307 36" 27.25" 98" 5.5"D Clear 6 x E12  6W LED  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

F6307-FOR
F6233-TBK

SUTTON  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

EXTERIOR 
CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET/RECOMMENDED BULB

F6233 32" 27.75" 97.75" 5.5"D 8 x E12  6W LED  Not Incl.  T8-3.5

Includes 6 feet of chain.  |  ETL listed for wet locations.



ALL ITEMS IN THIS CATALOG ARE EITHER

ADA	� AMERICANS WITH 	
DISABILITES ACT 

B	 BOTTOM

D	 DIAMETER

E	 EXTENSION

E12	 CANDELABRA BASE

E26	 MEDIUM BASE

H	 HEIGHT

L	 LENGTH

QTY	 QUANTITY

ABBREVIATIONS

SQ	 SQUARE

T	 TOP

W	 WIDTH

1.800.814.3993128

THE COLIN KING 
COLLECTION

B1407	 99
B1511	 11
B1612	 35
B1619	 35
B1726	 109
B1918	 7
B2109	 36
B2211	 31
B2309	 116
B2315	 116
B2408	 114
B2412	 114
B2819	 53
B3013	 70
B3219	 15
B3225	 15
B3226	 79
B3408	 74
B3615	 75
B3925	 81
B4014	 71
B4115	 21
B4313	 73
B4406	 97
B4809	 69
B5012	 34
B5023	 34

Alameda Floor	 106
Alameda Port Sconce	 108
Alameda Table	 107
Alder Sconce	 71
Anthia Pendant	 18
Arden Pendant	 88
Atwater Ext Sconce	 120
Beckham Ext Pendant	 123
Beckham Ext Post	 123
Beckham Ext Sconce	 122, 123
Belvedere Chandelier	 52
Belvedere Sconce	 53
Bond Table	 101
Bradbury Sconce	 21
Brady Ext Sconce	 120
Braydan Ext Sconce	 117
Brisbane Port. Sconce	 78
Brody Flush Mount	 67
Bronte Table	 102
Cabot Chandelier	 56
Cabot Sconce	 57
Cannon Port. Sconce	 20
Carver Table	 103
Cedar Floor	 109
Cedar Sconce	 109
Chauncey Ext Sconce	 121
Chino Chandelier	 6
Chino Sconce	 7
Clic Floor	 111
Clic Table	 111

B5211	 98
B5613	 9
B5912	 37
B6036	 35
B6380	 122
B6381	 122
B6382	 122
B6383	 122
B6384	 123
B6414	 38
B6507	 115
B6514	 115
B6918	 72
B6991	 121
B6992	 121
B6993	 121
B7034	 120
B7124	 77
B7819	 119
B7824	 119
B7831	 119
B8513	 117
B8517	 117
B8523	 117
B8822	 80
B8825	 80
B8827	 59

Costa Mesa Pendants	 25
Covina Flush Mount	 32
Crater Table	 45
Dash Chandelier	 51
Dax Port. Sconce	 35
Dion Pendant	 89
Duarte Port. Sconce	 20
Dutton Flush Mount	 66
Fillea Pendant	 64
Fontana Pendant	 17
Fortuna Table	 84
Fremont Bath	 34
Fresno Sconce	 73
Gardena Table	 45
Holden Ext Pendant	 125
Ivins Pendant	 19
Julian Sconce	 75
Kahn Pendant	 29
Knight Sconce	 98
Lasen Pendants	 61
Layton Sconce	 38
Levi Sconce	 70
Lincoln Sconce	 69
Lomita Sconce	 80
Malakai Sconce	 72
Manteca Sconce	 37
Marvin Port. Sconce	 5
Maverick Sconce	 74
Melor Chandelier	 94
Melor Sconce	 95

B8905	 124
B8906	 124
B8907	 124
B8908	 124
B9113	 120
B9118	 120
B9219	 55
B9316	 95
B9520	 50
B9721	 57
C4514	 33
C5114	 66
C5415	 67
C8910	 33
C8916	 33
C9808	 32
C9811	 32
F1512	 10
F1516	 10
F1944	 6
F2653	 91
F2722	 88
F2832	 52
F3208	 13
F3248	 13
F3514	 60
F3519	 60

Merced Sconce	 77
Mikka Chandelier	 8
Mikka Sconce	 9
Miles Table	 83
Mineral Table	 43
Monty Sconce	 81
Moraga Sconce	 36
Navin Chandelier	 91
Navin Floor	 92
Navin Port Sconce	 93
Norman Chandelier	 54
Norman Sconce	 55
Olancha Pendant	 65
Orland Bath	 79
Orson Chandelier	 48, 49
Orson Linear	 49
Orson Sconce	 50
Payson Pendant	 10
Payson Sconce	 11
Pearce Table	 104
Perry Ext Sconce	 116
Pilar Table	 105
Quinn Floor	 105
Rhett Pendants	 63
River Chandelier	 58
River Sconce	 59
Rocklin Sconce	 31
Roux Chandelier	 96
Roux Sconce	 97
Roy Sconce	 115

F4413	 96
F4614	 61
F4619	 61
F4625	 61
F5515	 29
F5522	 29
F5630	 8
F5642	 8
F6134	 51
F6145	 51
F6233	 126
F6307	 127
F6387	 123
F6624	 89
F7420	 62
F7429	 62
F7439	 62
F7534	 125
F7618	 17
F7922	 65
F7932	 65
F8308	 18
F8315	 18
F8322	 18
F8755	 26
F8772	 26
F8815	 63

Rufus Sconce	 35
Santa Monica Floor	 85
Sawyer Ext Chandelier	 127
Seismic Table	 42
Selma Table	 82
Silas Table	 39
Soren Ext Sconce	 124
Sutton Ext Chandelier	 126
Thayne Ext Scocne	 114
Tide Table	 44
Titus Bath	 15
Titus Linear	 13
Titus Pendant	 13
Torrance Table	 82
Valen Sconce	 99
Valier Chandelier	 26
Valier Linear	 26
Valier Port. Sconce	 27
Veranda Table	 41
Visalia Pendants	 60
Wes Sconce	 119
Westwood Pendants	 62
Willard Chandelier	 3
Willard Pendant	 3
Zane Flush Mount	 33
Zeke Table	 83
Zion Flush Mount	 33

F8821	 63
F8828	 58
F8830	 64
F8831	 25
F8834	 58
F8840	 64
F8850	 25
F9232	 54
F9242	 54
F9326	 94
F9341	 94
F9412	 19
F9416	 19
F9531	 49
F9542	 48
F9544	 49
F9737	 56
F9750	 56
F9922	 3
F9942	 3
P6385	 123
PFL1770	 109
PFL1868	 106
PFL2068	 85
PFL2678	 92
PFL3765	 105
PFL5769	 111

PFL7764	 104
PFL9665	 105
PTL1019	 42
PTL1020	 83
PTL1021	 39
PTL1022	 82
PTL1023	 82
PTL1024	 84
PTL1025	 83
PTL1028	 20
PTL1108	 20
PTL1315	 101
PTL1326	 101
PTL1815	 108
PTL1819	 107
PTL2525	 45
PTL2627	 93
PTL3010	 5
PTL3314	 103
PTL3822	 41
PTL4219	 78
PTL5722	 111
PTL8015	 102
PTL8124	 44
PTL8224	 45
PTL8426	 43
PTL8735	 27

INDEX  ITEM NUMBER & FAMILY NAME



151 Airport Drive, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

Toll Free: 1.800.814.3993  |  Phone: 845.561.0300

www.hvlgroup.com

COPYRIGHT ©2023 HUDSON VALLEY LIGHTING GROUP

TROYLIGHTING




